Room 303 (July 10-28) Room 304 (Aug 21-Oct 20)
	TIME
	ACTIVITY

	8:00-8:30
8:30-8:40
8:40-9:40
9:40-9:50
9:50-10:05
10:05-10:50
10:55-11:20
11:20-11:40
11:40-12:10
12:15-12:40
12:40-12:45
12:45-1:15
1:15-1:45
1:45-1:50
1:50-2:10
2:10-2:30
2:30-2:50
2:50-3:00
	Arrival
Morning Greeting
Math
Restroom and Snack
Letterland
Specials
Daily 5 Rotation 1
Read Aloud
Structured Play
Lunch
Restroom Break
Social Studies
Writing
Restroom Break
Reading Lesson
Daily 5 Session 2
Daily 5 Session 3
Clean up and Dismissal






Room 2302 (Nov 13-Jan 19)
	TIME
	ACTIVITY

	8:00-8:30
8:30-8:40
8:40-9:40
9:40-9:50
9:50-10:05
10:05-10:50
10:55-11:20
11:20-11:50
11:55-12:20
12:20-12:30
12:30-1:00
1:00-1:30
1:30-1:40
1:40-2:00
2:00-2:20
2:20-2:40
2:40-2:50
2:50-3:00
	Arrival
Morning Greeting
Math
Restroom and Snack
Letterland
Specials
Daily 5 Rotation 1
Structured Play
Lunch
Restroom Break
Social Studies
Writing
Restroom Break
Reading Lesson
Daily 5 Session 2
Daily 5 Session 3
Read Aloud
Clean up and Dismissal






Room 305 (Feb12-Apr18)
Room 306(May 11-June29)
	TIME
	ACTIVITY

	8:00-8:30
8:30-8:40
8:40-9:40
9:40-9:50
9:50-10:05
10:05-10:50
10:55-11:20
[bookmark: _GoBack]11:20-11:35
11:35-12:05
12:10-12:35
12:35-12:40
12:45-1:20
1:20-1:45
1:45-1:50
1:50-2:10
2:10-2:30
2:30-2:50
2:50-3:00
	Arrival
Morning Greeting
Math
Restroom and Snack
Letterland
Specials
Daily 5 Rotation 1
Read Aloud
Structured Play
Lunch
Restroom Break
Social Studies
Writing
Restroom Break
Reading Lesson
Daily 5 Session 2
Daily 5 Session 3
Clean up and Dismissal




